Printing time:10:46
SUNDAY, 18.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4736 |KOR 3 |YEOJU C. GIMHAE 5.1013.5011.6718.002.60|16.0 4.60/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80|7.00|7.25(2.65]13.0/1.784.80|1.92|2.403.50|1.83
11:15111189|CZH3C|KARVIN.II HLUCIN 1.65]3.90|4.30)2.45|6.00|4.00|{10.5]2.15|1.55]|2.35]2.15|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.90]2.20 | 9.50|1.60|1.95]1.58 | 2.45
11:15/11963/CZH3C|BRNO Il ROSICE 1.60]3.90/4.60]2.306.7513.70|11.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.25|1.80]1.60 | 3.90]2.25 | 10.5] 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.60
11:15| 8732 |CZH3B |JABLON.II SOKOL BR. 2.40/3.60]2.5013.704.00|7.25|/7.50/1.91]1.70]2.702.50|3.50 | 2.95[1.85|6.00[1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87[2.05|2.10
11:15| 8733 |CZE3A |ADMIRA P. PRIBRAM 3.45|3.7011.8515.30|2.80/9.50|5.1011.91]1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20 1 2.05|9.00| 1.7214.90|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.82
11:15| 8734 |CZH3B HRADEC II KLADNO 3.15/3.70|1.9515.10|3.05]9.00 | 5.701.751.85]3.10 | 2.75]5.10 | 4.20 | 2.15|8.00| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.75 | 2.25|2.45 | 1.98
11:15| 8735 |CZH3B|CHLUMEC USTI ORL. 1.85]3.703.45]12.85|5.40]5.50 | 10.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 5.50 1 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.35]1.95 | 2.75
11:30/4810 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. PERSIK K. 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.25]9.0013.50 [ 17.02.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.201.72]1.63 |3.802.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.10] 1.60 | 3.60
12:00111190/AND 1 |ORDINO LA MASS. 1.1816.75/12.011.47 120.011.97|65.0/3.20 | 1.301.731.8011.35|1.20]1.27 | 2.25]3.10 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.92]11.18 | 4.70
12:00111307|ITAP1 |LECCE M19 LAZIO M19 2.45]3.30]2.7013.904.40|7.50|8.00/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.70|3.15[1.90 | 6.50[1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95[2.15|2.20
12:00111967|/AND 1 |[ESPERANCA  |SANTA UE 22.0112.0|1.05133.0 | 1.22 3.55|1.25/1.68 245 2.55
12:00{12073|SER3V DINAMO P. ZELEZN.I. 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60 1.80]1.80 | 3.00 1.67 | 2.05
12:00/12077|SER3 |POLET LJ. METALAC 1.90]3.70 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 5.40 1.642.00 | 3.50 1.8712.45
12:00| 4524 |RO2PF VOLUNTARI METALOGL. 1.60]3.70 | 6.00)2.40 | 10.0}3.90 [ 20.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.303.05| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
12:00| 4534 |RO2PF|CSIKSZER. FC ARGES 2.4713.00|3.0014.00/5.10]8.009.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50|3.4012.20|7.50]2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
12:00| 4535 |RO2PF|STEAUA RESITA 1.9913.40|3.60]3.10|5.60]5.70 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.85|5.40]2.35|9.50[1.73|2.15]1.95 | 2.65
12:00/ 4840 |JPN 2 [EHIME TOKUSHIMA 4.2013.30|1.8517.00/2.95]113.05.7011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]7.00 | 6.2512.70 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.2512.05|2.70 | 3.70 | 2.15
12:00/4890 VNM 2 |IDONG TAM KHANH HOA 2.60|3.00|2.7514.40/4.70]9.00 |9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50]2.25 | 7.75]1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
12:00/ 4891 VNM 2 BARIA B.DA HUE 3.4513.0512.1515.803.60110.0 6.75)1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.50 1 10.02.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
12:30111191|EST 2 |TAMM.M21 ELVA 5.50|4.401.45]|7.50|1.97 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.40|1.65
13:00111187|ESP1 |BARCEL.W AT.BILB.W 1.01115.040.0 3.55|1.25/1.68
13:00111188/[ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W LAS PLW 1.2715.409.00]1.68 | 16.0]2.25|50.0]2.55|1.45/2.10(2.00]1.55|1.35]1.35|2.85]3.10| 15.0/1.85]2.10] 1.32 | 4.80
13:0011193[ESP1 |SEVILLAW EIBAR W 1.8713.45/3.90]12.90|5.8015.20|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]1.73 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.50 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.55
13:00111194[ESP1 |TENERLW SOCIEDA.W 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60/4.90]6.75[9.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.565]3.25|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30

13:0011195[ESP1 |VALENCLW R.MADR.W 15.017.001.15]125.01.47165.0|{1.97]2.41|1.50|2.20]2.05|19.0| 18.0]3.8020.0]1.33|2.55|2.50|2.75]6.00 | 1.25

13:00111196/[ESP1 |GRANADAW |LEVANTE W 1.5633.90|5.80)2.25]9.0013.35({17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.10|1.70]1.60 |3.702.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50

13:00111197|ESP1 |MADRID W LA COR.W 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.50|7.7514.10|15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.502.35|1.87]1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75|2.10] 1.68 | 3.00
13:00111198ESP1 |[ESPANYO.W BETIS W 1.703.50 4.80)2.65|7.25|4.7015.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.802.70 | 2.00] 1.80 | 5.002.60 | 12.0|1.92|2.40] 1.85|3.30
13:00111308|sp4pt |BARBASTRO |UM ESCOB. 2.2513.00|3.3013.70/5.70]7.25/10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.30 | 3.1512.15|7.25]12.45|10.012.102.90|2.70 | 3.35
13:0011573|ES4PF |ATL.BAL. TERUEL 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.2515.70 [ 15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
13:0011574|ES4PF [EIBARII SABADELL 3.35/3.05|2.2015.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 | 5.202.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 7.25]12.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
13:0011575|ES4PF | TALAVERA UTEBO 1.85]3.30/4.2012.95|7.00)5.70 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25]2.70 | 11.0] 2.05|2.70] 2.15 | 3.70
13:00111576|ES4PF |CACERENO R.AVILA 1.85]3.30/4.20]13.007.0015.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25]12.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
13:00| 3467 |POL 2 |WARTAP. ODRA OP. 3.80/3.25|1.9516.25/3.15]11.0[5.90|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.25 | 5.70|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.20
13:00] 3733 |[KEN 1 |NAIROBI POSTAR. 2.40/3.00|3.00/4.005.10 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90

13:00/ 4292 UK2PT |NYVA TER. METAL.Z. 1.7213.45/4.80)12.70 | 7.2514.80 [ 15.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.40)2.70 | 12.0|1.95]|2.50]| 1.90 | 3.45
13:00/4716 |KOR 1 [SUW.CITY DAEJEO.C. 2.5513.15|2.7014.20 1 4.40]18.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]14.50 | 3.4512.05|7.25]12.10 | 7.25]11.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.45
13:00/4738 |[SKO 2 |GIMPO SEOUL E. 3.20[3.202.205.30|3.60}9.50 | 7.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60 | 2.30 |9.50|2.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
13:00| 4904 |HKG 1 |HK RANG. EAST.AA 6.75/4.80|1.35110.5/1.80]28.02.5012.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]18.00|7.5012.40|12.0]1.40 | 2.65]1.52 | 1.80|3.50 | 1.30
13:15/ 3443 |POL 1 [MOTORL. ZAGLEBIE 2.40/3.40|2.95[3.80/4.80]7.50|9.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.55]3.60|3.001.88 |6.25]1.95|7.00]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
13:30/4310 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA SPART.M. 3.05|3.35]2.2015.00|3.50/9.00|6.25]12.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.8011.95|7.25|1.85|5.80|1.60 | 1.92]2.25 | 2.00
14:00111272/CMBP |VISAKHA ANGKORTT. 1.25/5.80/9.00]1.55|13.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 1.55|1.65

14:00111273/CMBP |NAGA WOR. BOEUNG K. 2.8013.70|2.1514.50|3.35]18.00 | 5.802.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05]|3.45|3.15/1.82|6.00]1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.88 | 1.73
14:00111274/CMBP |SVAY RIE. PHNOM PEN 1.95]3.70 | 3.35]2.90 | 5.00 3.55611.25|1.72 1.32/1.40

14:00111335UK2PF |POLTAVA BUKOVYNA 2.2013.15|3.2513.60|5.50]7.009.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.10 | 3.0512.05|7.00]2.25|10.011.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
14:00112049RU3G |T.MIASS VOLGA U. 5.90|3.60|1.589.50|2.45]19.04.10/1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]9.00 | 8.003.00|13.0]1.70 |4.80]2.10 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.83
14:00| 2097 [ENG 1 [EVERTON SOUTHAMP. 1.4514.40/7.50]12.15]14.013.20|33.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.902.6012.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.80]3.05| 15.011.95|2.30]|1.58 | 5.10
14:00| 3196 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. HAMBUR.II 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]2.55|2.201.62 | 4.90]1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65|1.67 | 1.90
14:00| 3222 |D 4NE |HERTHA Z. HERTHA Il 2.2013.90|2.6013.30/3.90]5.80|7.2513.60|1.20|1.55/1.7212.35/2.30|1.50 |4.50]1.57 | 5.30]|1.25|1.30|1.45| 1.53
14:00| 3223 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. ZWICKAU 1.75]3.90|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82] 1.60 | 2.20
14:00| 3224 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. HALLESC. 2.95/3.70|2.0514.7013.15]18.50 | 5.602.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]14.00 | 3.401.8216.75]1.70 | 5.0011.50 | 1.7712.00 | 1.78
14:00| 3225 |D 4NE |RW ERFURT LOK.LEIP. 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.20]9.00 | 5.80 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|4.40 | 3.50[1.92 |16.75]1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 1.88
14:00| 3226 \D 4NE |MEUSELWI. BABELSB. 2.1013.70|2.9013.2014.50]5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50]2.2012.10]2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90]1.82 | 6.50]|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 1.95
14:00| 3227 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. ALTGLIEN. 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.004.90 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.10]1.65|4.301.90 | 7.00|1.50 | 1.80] 1.68 | 2.00
14:00| 3228 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. CZ JENA 2.65|3.70|2.2514.10/3.45]17.75|6.2512.25|1.50 | 2.20 1 2.10|3.452.95/11.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.92 | 1.80
14:00| 3229 |D 4NE |PLAUEN EILENBURG 4.80/4.30|1.5216.75/2.15]15.03.30|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]5.80 | 5.60 [2.25|10.0]| 1.50 | 3.45]1.50 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.45
14:00| 3732 |KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA TUSKER 4.10|3.2011.90|7.00 | 3.15 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00

14:00] 3734 |[KEN 1 |SHABANA MARA SUG. 2.00|3.05|3.90)3.35|6.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00

14:00| 4246 |[KAZ 1 |ULYTAU ASTANA 9.5014.90|1.30f17.0/1.80]50.02.4012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|14.013.0/3.40|17.0]1.43|3.1511.97|2.20|5.30 | 1.40
14:00/ 4316 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. DYN.MAK. 2.00/3.40|3.9013.20/6.00)6.25[13.0/1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.45|2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.50 | 11.0]1.88 | 2.502.10 | 3.25
14:00/ 4888 VNM 1 |NAM DINH HOANG ANH 1.3014.80/9.50]1.8317.012.55|38.0/1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.55|3.45]3.60|20.0|2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
14:00| 4889 |VNM 1 |BINH DINH VIETTEL 6.75/3.60|1.53)13.0/2.35]27.0/3.80/1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]11.010.0f3.10|13.0]1.70 | 4.60] 2.25 | 2.75|5.50 | 1.83
14:00| 5494 |[SW4V |ASTORPS LAHOLMS 1.90]3.70/3.25]12.90 | 5.0014.90|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.1512.55|2.15]11.67 |4.40]|1.95|7.2511.55|1.85]|1.72|2.10
14:00| 5564 |DK3PF |[NAESTVED ARHUS FR. 3.30/3.70|1.90}5.30|3.00)10.0{5.601.711.90 | 3.25|2.80] 5.20 | 4.30 | 2.25/9.00] 1.85 | 5.50] 1.85 | 2.35]2.60 | 2.00
14:00| 5572 \DK3PT |THISTED HELSINGOR 2.2013.60|2.8013.45/4.60]6.50|8.5011.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]2.00|6.75]1.67 | 2.05|2.05|2.30
14:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. BKMA 1.2216.25/10.0)1.5317.0}2.05[60.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]1.282.35]|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.88 ] 1.23 | 4.60
14:30111192/AND 1 |P.DE L.C. A.ESCALD. 7.25|14.4011.40112.01.98132.0|2.75]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|9.50 | 9.5012.80 | 13.0| 1.52|3.40|1.75|2.10 | 4.50 | 1.47
14:30111306/CHI3B |WENZHOU CH.R.II 2.80|2.80|2.75[4.80|4.70]9.00 [ 9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 [ 2.40 | 9.00] 2.40 | 8.50]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.10
14:30| 1813 | BE1PF |ANDERLEC. BRUGGE 4.8013.50|1.7017.2512.55]113.04.2012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.00 | 6.002.35|11.0]1.65|4.20]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.65

14:30| 2221 |[E6SPF |BOR.WOOD MAIDSTONE 2.00/3.50|3.703.15/5.50]5.80 [ 11.0/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.05|2.45[1.80 | 5.40]2.30 |9.50] 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.55

14:30| 5803 |[EST 1 |[FLORA LEVAD.T. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50|6.00|1.91]1.702.70 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.80 | 5.50| 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 1.95




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:50/ 4625 HRV 2 |ZMIJAVCI DUGOPOLJE 2.00|3.3013.60|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]2.15|3.10
15:0011094/ SE4SG|KARLSKR. RAPPE 1.75/3.803.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97]1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
15:00{11211|AFCCLLION CITY SHARJAH 5.60|3.9011.5518.50|2.25|17.0|3.4512.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.60|11.0|1.60 | 3.80]|1.70 | 2.05]3.25 | 1.57
15:00111212/FIN 3 |JJK ROPS 1.85/3.80/3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
15:00112050RU3G |CHELYAB. SPARTA.K. 2.10|3.3013.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.95|6.25|2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.40]2.15 | 2.70
15:00{12051|RU3G |VELES M. LENINGR. 2.85|3.20/2.40]4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.90|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.35
15:00| 3197 \DE 4N |HAVELSE OLDENBURG 1.6014.104.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0}2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.87 | 1.53 | 2.35
15:00| 3735 |KEN 1 |MURANGA GOR MAHIA 7.00|3.70 | 1.50]13.0 | 2.30 1.62|2.15]4.00 2.30]2.80
15:00/ 3736 |KEN 1 |BANDARI AFC LEOP. 3.80|3.05|2.05|6.25| 3.40 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.2513.00
15:00/4070 [ESP 2 |FERROL CADIZ 3.45/3.25|2.20|5.80|3.60]10.5|7.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.406.50 | 5.30|2.45|10.0]2.05|7.00|2.05|2.803.30 | 2.50
15:00| 4346 |RUS 2 |UFA ARS.TULA 2.20|3.2013.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
15:00| 4820 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSEBAYA 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.20]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50 ] 3.15 | 2.55[1.83 | 5.60 ] 2.05 | 8.50]1.63 | 1.92[1.95 | 2.30
15:00| 5203 | GR1PT|PANSERR. LEVADIAK. 2.25|3.3013.00|3.60|4.90|6.75|9.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.88 | 6.00|2.05|7.50]|1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
15:00| 5415 |[SWE 1 |AIK HAMMARBY 2.85|2.95|2.75]14.90|4.70|9.50 | 9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.70 | 4.40|2.40 | 9.50|2.40 | 8.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.90
15:00| 5416 |SWE 1 |HACKEN VARNAMO 1.8013.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.30
15:00| 5425 |[SWE3 |[VASALUNDS |TEAM THO. 1.27 15.40/8.50]1.72/13.0|2.30|35.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35]|1.72|1.40]|1.40 | 3.05|3.10|18.0|1.97 | 2.25]1.38 | 5.10
15:00| 5486 |SW4N |YTTERHOG. OSTERAKER 3.50|3.8011.80|5.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|4.40|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.624.2011.50 | 1.80]2.15 | 1.63
15:00| 5495 |SW4V |ASTRIO BERGDAL. 1.15|7.50]11.011.35/15.0|1.85|65.0|3.60|1.20 |/ 1.50 | 1.67]1.25|1.18]1.20 | 1.87|2.55|15.0|1.75|1.85]|1.12 | 4.40
15:00| 5501 DE1PT|VIBORG VEJLE K. 1.7513.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|4.40 | 14.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.35|2.00|1.63 | 4.30|2.35|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.55
15:00| 5509 |DE1PT |AALBORG SILKEBORG 2.85|3.40/2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.85|6.75|1.78 | 5.20]1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.88
15:00| 5565 | DK3PF |SKIVE AB KOBEN. 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.60|7.75|7.0011.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.85|6.00|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.05
15:00| 5566 |DK3PF |FREMAD A. MIDELFART 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.10|7.50 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.15|2.05|6.75|2.10 | 7.00] 1.82 | 2.40 ]| 2.40 | 2.50
15:00| 5851 |LTU 1 |HEG.L.Il MINIJA K. 2.45|3.6012.45|13.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75]1.97 |6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.30
15:00/8736 [ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA ADAM.CITY 1.78 | 3.30 | 4.60 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
15:15112707/SW1P |YOUNG B. BASEL 1.9013.60|3.60]2.80|5.30|4.80|9.002.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]12.25/2.10]|1.60|3.60|1.95|7.50(1.38 | 1.53]1.53 | 1.90
15:15/ 4887 |[VNM 1 |T&T HANOI HO C.MINH 1.25/5.2011.0]1.73/20.0|2.30|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.85|1.42]|1.43 |3.20|3.60 | 20.0|2.45|2.75]|1.42 | 6.00
15:30/1606 INLD 1 |AJAX TWENTE 1.47 14.9015.70]12.05/11.0|3.05|30.0/2.90|1.35/1.95|1.97|1.73|1.58|1.47 |3.10|2.45|11.0|1.48 | 1.62]1.35| 3.40
15:30/ 1607 |[NLD 1 |AZ ALKM. ALMERE 1.25/6.5010.011.62|17.0|2.20|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]1.48|1.32]|1.32|2.45|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.85]|1.25 | 4.60
15:30{ 1608 |[NLD 1 |HEERENV. FEYENOORD 3.05|3.5012.1514.80|3.35|8.50 | 5.802.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.40|1.80 | 6.75|1.67 | 4.10|1.40 | 1.60]1.85 | 1.68
15:30/1609 INLD 1 |HERACLES NEC 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90 |/ 4.30]7.25|8.00/2.191.60|2.55|2.40]3.402.85[1.83|5.90]1.90 |6.50]1.53 | 1.80|1.98 | 2.05
15:30{ 1610 |[NLD 1 |[NAC BREDA WILLEM Il 1.9013.5014.10]2.95|6.25|5.40|12.0)2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00 | 2.30 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.051.85 | 2.70
15:30/ 1611 |[NLD 1 |[FORTUN.S. UTRECHT 4.00|3.50/1.92]5.90|3.00/10.5]5.20|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|5.00|4.80|2.20|9.501.70 | 4.60]1.58 | 1.80]2.40 | 1.73
15:30/1614 NLD 1 |SPARTA PSV 9.50|6.25|1.27|15.0|1.62|45.02.25|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|12.0|10.5|2.60|13.0[1.30 | 2.25]|1.62 | 1.70]|4.30 | 1.20
15:30/1615 INLD 1 |RKC WAAL. GO AHEAD 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.308.00 | 5.902.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90|1.70 | 5.70 | 1.62 | 4.80]1.35| 1.50]1.73 | 1.63
15:30/ 1616 |[NLD 1 |ZWOLLE GRONINGEN 2.15|3.5013.30|3.40|5.20|6.00 | 9.002.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90|2.55|1.73|5.00(1.97 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75]1.83 | 2.10
15:30/ 3461 |POL 2 |ARKA G. GKS TYCHY 1.3714.40/8.0011.95/14.02.70|33.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 1.55]1.53 | 3.35|3.15|15.0|1.93 | 2.25|1.48 | 5.10
15:30| 3477 |POL 3 |REKORD SWIT S. 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05/5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00 | 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
15:30| 3532 |CZPF1 |BOHEM.05 HRADEC 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.606.00 | 11.0|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.00
15:30| 3721 |CAME |BAMENDA LE.ASTRES 1.70 | 3.40 | 5.00 1.5312.35
15:30/4282 |UKR 1 |LIV.BEREG RUKH LVIV 1.8213.30]4.40]12.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.10
15:30| 4285 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ VORSKL.P. 3.30|3.0012.25|5.80|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.25 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
15:30/ 4286 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. VERES 1.30/4.7010.011.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.402.80]2.15|1.57|1.57 | 3.70|3.70 | 23.0| 2.70 | 2.90 | 1.55 | 6.50
15:30/4287 \UKR 1 |CHE.OD. DYN.KYIV 13.016.50|1.18]123.0 | 1.58|65.0|2.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|18.0 | 17.0]3.80 | 20.0 | 1.37 | 2.95]2.55 | 2.80|6.00 | 1.33
15:30| 4288 |UKR 1 (INHULETS SHAKHTAR 14.016.50 | 1.17]125.0 | 1.55|65.0|2.00}2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]19.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 20.0| 1.37 | 2.95]|2.60 | 2.85]6.25 | 1.32
15:30| 8683 |[FAC W |CHELSEA W MAN.UTD W 1.5713.7015.80]12.40/9.00|3.80|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.87]|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]1.73 | 4.10
15:45| 3444 POL 1 |CRACOV.K. LEGIA 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60|2.90|1.85|6.25|1.95|6.75]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.10
16:00{11045/FIN 2 |KLUB 04 TPS 3.80|3.6011.85|5.50|2.80|10.04.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50|4.20|2.10 | 8.00|1.62 | 4.00]|1.47 | 1.72]2.15 | 1.62
16:00{11092SE4SG|IFK TREL. OSTERLEN 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30 | 1.624.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42 | 1.65]1.68 | 1.90
16:00111323/ITAP1 |CREM.M19 BOLOG.M19 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]|6.50|9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.20
16:00({11992|LB1PF |SAFA SC TAD.SOUR 1.20/5.80]13.011.62|23.0/2.10|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.75/1.35]|1.40 | 3.05|3.80|20.0|2.60 | 2.85]|1.35|6.25
16:00111997/RWA 1 |POLICE VISION 1.30 1 4.80 | 9.50 1.90 | 1.80
16:00112005/ZIM 1 |DINAMOS CAPS UTD 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.4112.70
16:00| 1371 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO DEP.CAP. 2.25|3.0013.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
16:00| 1372 |DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM 12 JUNIO 2.50|3.00/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.50|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.90
16:00| 1901 |SVN 1 [DOMZALE BRAVO 3.2513.35|2.105.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.202.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 5.80| 1.70| 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
16:00| 3198 |DE 4N |BREMER SV ST.PAULII 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]|1.73 | 1.97
16:00| 3901 |ZAF2 |B.LEOPAR. PRETORIA 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
16:00/ 3902 |[ZAF2 |UPIN.CITY HIGHBURY 1.85/3.2514.30]3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
16:00| 3903 |ZAF2 |MILFORD BAROKA 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.501.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
16:00| 3904 |[ZAF2 |CAPE TOWN DURB.CITY 2.05|2.80|3.60|3.00|7.00|5.70|15.0|1.39|2.75|4.60 | 3.40|3.60|2.45[1.90|6.25|2.80 | 11.0]2.40 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
16:00| 3905 |[ZAF2 |CAS.STARS HUN.LIONS 2.35|3.0013.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.80 | 3.15
16:00| 3906 |ZAF2 |KR.UNITED VENDA 2.55|3.05/2.75|4.204.70] 8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.502.25|7.75]1.92 | 2.65]2.65 | 2.75
16:00| 3907 |[ZAF2 |ORBIT CO. LER.UTD. 1.4213.90/8.50]2.1017.013.30|35.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|2.75|1.87]1.70 | 4.60 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.60 | 3.00 | 1.80 | 6.75
16:00| 3908 |ZAF2 |P.CALLIES JDR ST.FC 2.50]2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00|8.509.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]3.10 | 3.35
16:00| 4243 KAZ 1 |ZHENIS KYZYLZHAR 2.25|3.0013.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
16:00|4247 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLORDA |TURAN 3.60|3.20|2.0516.00|3.35]10.5|6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 6.25 | 5.302.60 | 10.0] 1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.30
16:00/ 4251 KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. ORDAB.S. 1.8813.304.10]3.00 | 7.00|5.70 | 13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.40 | 2.45]11.90 |1 6.25|2.70 | 11.0/2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.70
16:00| 4347 RUS 2 |TYUMEN URAL 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.05.801.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|6.75|6.002.75|11.0|1.95]6.50]2.10 | 2.80 ] 3.80 | 2.25
16:00| 4525 |RU1PT|BOTOSANI HERMANNS. 1.77 13.60|5.20]2.70 | 8.00|4.90|18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.75|13.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.50
16:00| 4526 |RU1PT|SLOBOZIA SEPSI 2.85|3.20/2.45|4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20|8.00|2.10 | 7.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.40
16:00| 4527 |RU1PT|CSMS IASI PETROLUL 3.20 12.45|2.83 1.5512.30 | 4.40
16:00| 5411 |[SWE 2 |BRAGE ODDEVOLD 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00(9.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 [ 2.05|7.00]2.30 |9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
16:00/ 5845 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA BANGA 2.20|3.2013.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
16:00| 5922 |AZE 1 |[NEFTCHI SEBAIL 1.82/13.4014.20]12.85|6.75[5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.10|2.30]1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.35
16:00| 5934 ARM 1 |URARTU NOAH 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25|1.926.25]|1.62|1.97|2.20 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:15/ 2098 [ENG 1 |WEST HAM NOTT.FOR. 2.80|3.25/2.60|4.70|4.30|9.00 | 9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.70|3.80|2.10 | 7.502.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.40
16:15| 2785 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. BORAC B. 2.00/3.80/2.90|3.15]/4.90|5.90|9.001.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.05|8.00]1.82|2.35]|2.10 | 2.55
16:30{11998 TUNC |MONASTIR. CLUB AFR. 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.65| 11.0]|2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
16:30111999 TUNC |ESPERANCE |ZARZIS 1.2215.2014.0]11.72|27.0|2.30|65.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]2.15|1.50]1.50 | 3.70 | 4.80 | 28.0|2.95 | 3.40|1.50 | 7.75
16:30/ 3072 DEU 2 |ULM MUNSTER 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.30|3.25|9.00 | 5.7012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00 | 7.501.73 | 5.20]1.55|1.82]2.20 | 1.83
16:30| 3073 |DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. NURNBERG 1.68|3.70 1 4.60]2.50 | 6.75[4.00|13.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.15/1.85]|1.60 |3.80|2.25|11.0|1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
16:30/ 3074 DEU 2 |KOLN K'LAUTERN 1.50 14.506.25]12.10/9.00|3.15|28.03.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.88]1.73|1.60|1.47 | 3.15|2.30|10.0/1.43 | 1.55]1.33 | 3.10
16:30| 3075 |DEU 2 |DARMSTADT | JAHN REG. 1.4214.60]7.50]1.93/12.02.80|35.0|2.70|1.40|2.002.05]1.70|1.53]|1.45|3.15|2.60|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.37 | 4.30
16:30| 3076 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER HAMBURGER |2.60|4.00|2.35]|4.60|3.50(8.50|7.002.90|1.35/1.95|1.97]13.40|3.15]|1.75/4.80|1.67|3.70|1.37 | 1.53|1.75 | 1.67
16:30/ 3077 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH PADERBORN 4.80|3.90/1.70|7.00|2.55]|16.04.10|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|5.90 | 5.60 | 2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.60]|1.42 | 1.65]2.20 | 1.50
16:30/ 3078 DEU 2 |MAGDEBURG |[FORTUN.D. 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.50|4.40]6.258.002.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.50 | 1.68 | 4.10|1.80 | 4.40]1.40 | 1.60]1.72 | 1.80
16:30| 3079 |DEU 2 |[SCHALKE ELVERSB. 5.50|4.10/1.60|8.00|2.35|18.03.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|6.75|6.00|2.30 | 11.0|1.53 | 3.45]|1.48 | 1.65]2.65 | 1.45
16:30/ 3080 DEU 2 |HERTHA HANNOVER 1.9513.50|3.50]3.00|5.30|5.30|9.002.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.63 |1 4.10|2.00 | 7.50|1.47 | 1.65]1.65 | 2.05
16:30/4311 |RUS 1 |DIN.MOSC. AKRON T. 1.4314.60|7.25]11.95/10.5/2.85|33.03.20|1.30/1.82|1.88]1.63|1.52]|1.43/2.95|2.40|12.0|1.45]1.65]1.30|3.80
16:45111309/LB1PF |NEJMEH AHED 3.40/3.10|2.1515.70|3.50]10.0 |6.75]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.202.45|10.0]2.10 | 7.00] 2.05 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.50
17:00111213/FIN 3 |INT.TU.I JAZZ 1.8014.20 1 3.25]12.60 14.90|4.30|8.00}3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80]2.00 | 1.92]1.52 |3.80|1.70|6.00|1.32| 1.40|1.40 | 1.65
17:00111222/FIN3C |SJK 1l JS HERCU. 1.42|4.70]15.60]1.85|7.50 4.10|1.15|1.42 1.271.32
17:00{11223|RUS1 |[SPARTAKW LOK.MOS.W 1.7013.45]/4.90]2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25/2.20]1.85|5.90|2.90 | 13.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.20
17:00111311/AND 1 |SANTA C. RANGER'S 2.05|3.40/3.35|3.25|5.405.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.402.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.87 ]| 1.88 | 2.30
17:00111479|ISL 2 |THOR KEFLAVIK 2.703.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]1.47 | 1.67]1.93 | 1.80
17:00| 1182 |IT3PF |CROTONE VICENZA 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.40|4.60]8.50 | 8.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70
17:00111981/ ARG3A/GUILO.BR. GERMINAL 1.70/3.35]5.10]2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.15 | 4.90
17:00111995/ISL3  |KARI AKR. GROTTA 2.20|3.7012.7013.304.2015.90 | 8.002.70 | 1.35|1.92 1 1.95|2.65|2.35|1.62|4.80|1.70 | 5.7011.35/1.50]|1.63 | 1.73
17:00112000/SR2PF |OFK VRSAC RADN.SUR. 4.00|3.20/1.92|6.75|3.15 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
17:00112052/RU3G |RODINAII MASHUK 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.20|6.75|9.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.50(2.15]9.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.50
17:00| 1206 |BU1PF |SPART.V. BOTEV P. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|11.0]4.802.031.70|2.75|2.50|5.70 | 5.50 | 2.30 | 10.0| 1.75]4.80]1.72| 2.05]2.70 | 1.78
17:00| 1247 |BLR 1 |ARSENA.D. VITEBSK 3.40/3.10|2.1515.70|3.50]10.0 |6.75]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.20|2.45|10.0]2.10 | 7.00] 2.05 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.50
17:00112738|ISL 1 |FRAM VESTRI I 1.70|3.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.25[14.20|13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.35/1.92]|1.65|4.20|2.35|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
17:00112739|ISL 1 1BV KA AKUR. 2.05|3.5013.2513.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.502.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.20]1.907.00|1.45|1.65]|1.68 | 1.97
17:00| 1807 |BEPF2 |[MECHELEN CHARLEROI 2.35/3.50/2.90|3.70|4.60|7.009.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15|3.05|2.65[1.75|5.00/1.85|6.75]|1.48|1.70]1.85|1.95
17:00/ 2099 ENG 1 |BRENTFORD FULHAM 2.05|3.75/3.50|3.20|5.405.70 | 9.502.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.80|2.40|1.72|4.80|2.10 | 7.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.20
17:00/2100 |[ENG 1 |LEICESTER IPSWICH 2.35/3.50|3.15|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.80 | 1.85|6.00|1.98 | 7.25]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.20
17:00| 2407 \SC1PT|ST.JOHNS. DUNDEE 3.35|3.45/2.15|15.40|3.45|9.50 | 6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.00 | 4.20|2.05|7.50|1.80 | 5.80]|1.58 | 1.87]2.30 | 1.93
17:00| 2410 |SC1PT |[KILMARN. HEARTS 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75|1.95]6.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.20
17:00| 2413 |[SC1PT |ROSS C. MOTHERW. 2.05|3.45/3.60|3.30|5.60|6.00 | 10.511.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.20|2.60|1.87 | 5.80(2.35|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.00 | 2.65
17:00| 4225 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |NAVBAHOR 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
17:00| 4348 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK SOKOL S. 2.30|3.2013.00|3.70|5.00|7.259.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00(2.20 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
17:00| 4605 |HRV 1 |SLAVEN HNK GOR. 1.90|3.504.10]3.05|6.25|5.70|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.05/2.40]1.87 | 5.40|2.50|11.0/1.83 | 2.301.95 | 3.00
17:00| 5426 |SWE3 |HAMM.TFF OREB.SYR. 1.4014.4016.50]1.95|9.50|2.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75|13.0| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.47 | 4.00
17:00| 5430 |SWE3 |ASSYRISKA AFC ESKI. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00]7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75[1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
17:00| 5437 |SWE3 |OSKARSH. SKOVDE 2.50|3.60|2.4014.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90|3.25|1.90 | 6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15 | 2.10
17:00| 5465 |SW4N |UMEA A. OSTER.IFK 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.208.50 | 5.702.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.826.25|1.65]4.90|1.42|1.65]1.88 | 1.70
17:00| 5477 |SW4N |VANERS.IF MOTALA 2.80|3.7012.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.50 | 3.15|1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.78
17:00| 5487 |ISW4N |KUNGSANG. JARFALLA 3.15|3.70/1.95|5.00|3.00|8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90 | 7.00|1.67 | 4.70]1.55|1.80]2.05 | 1.73
17:00| 5510 |DE1PT |[SONDERJY. LYNGBY 2.90|3.35/2.4514.70|3.90|9.50 | 7.7511.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.501.95|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
17:00/ 5591 |[LUX 1 |JEUNESSE DUDELANZ 5.204.20|1.50|7.25]2.10]15.0|3.25]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]1.55|3.50| 1.60| 1.95|2.75 | 1.50
17:00| 5592 |LUX 1 |BETTEMB. FOLA ESCH 1.4214.4016.25]11.95/9.00|2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.43 | 3.60
17:00/ 5593 |[LUX 1 |VICTOR.R. UNA STR. 6.504.60|1.38]9.50|1.90|22.0]2.60|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|8.00|7.75|2.55|13.0|1.42|3.10]|1.65|1.97]3.80 | 1.40
17:00| 5594 |LUX 1 |DIFFERDA. RAC.UNION 1.5014.005.50]12.15|7.75|3.40|16.01.91|1.70 1 2.70 | 2.5012.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.58 | 3.40
17:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |MONDERC. MONDORF 8.00|5.60|1.27]13.0/1.65]38.0]2.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00|9.50|10.02.95|16.0|1.32]2.80]1.82|2.05]4.60 | 1.32
17:00/ 5596 |LUX 1 |SWIFT H. PROGR.N. 6.504.4011.4019.50|1.95|22.0|2.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|8.00|7.75|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.30|1.65| 1.97]3.90 | 1.45
17:00| 5597 |[LUX 1 |HOSTERT PETANGE 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45[1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50]1.57 | 1.87]2.15|1.90
17:00| 5598 |LUX 1 |RODANGE WILTZ 2.45|3.6012.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.2512.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.601.77 | 5.60]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
17:15/4071 |[ESP 2 |CASTELLON ELDENSE 1.65/4.005.20]12.50|7.75[4.00|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.15/1.85]|1.60 |3.80|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55 | 2.60
17:15| 4073 |ESP 2 |OVIEDO ZARAGOZA 1.8213.5014.60]2.90|8.00|5.60|15.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.30|2.40]1.85|6.25|2.80|13.0/2.05|2.702.10 | 3.90
17:30112708/SW1P |LUZERN SERVETTE 2.35|3.50|2.70|3.60|4.30|6.75|8.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 4.30|1.75]4.40|1.40 | 1.60]1.73 | 1.80
17:30112709/SW1P |LAUSANNE LUGANO 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30|5.60|9.002.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.72|4.80|2.00 | 7.50|1.53 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.20
17:30/3342 AUT3 |REICHENAU BISCHOFS. 1.8213.80/3.45]|2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 |4.30|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.68 | 2.20
17:30| 3711 |IRN 2 |SAIPAL FAJR SEP. 1.9513.2013.90]3.20 |1 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
17:30/ 3712 |IRN 2 |DAMASH G. S.NOWSH. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 ] 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.35
17:30/3714 IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. N.BANDAR 1.8513.2514.30]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.02.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
17:30| 3715 |IRN 2 |PEYKAN MES KERM. 1.3714.2019.00]2.05/17.0|3.00|37.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.50 | 1.70 ] 1.65 | 4.30 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.55 | 3.00|1.70 | 6.75
17:30/ 3716 |IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. SANAT N. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.75|2.65 | 11.0]|2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
17:30| 3722 |CAME |ST.RENARD DY.DOUAL. 1.65|3.40|5.50 1.47 | 2.50
17:30| 5417 |[SWE 1 |OSTERS GAIS 4.00|3.5011.93]6.00|3.05/13.05.80/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.00|5.80|2.55|11.0/1.885.80]1.88|2.35]3.10 | 2.00
17:30| 5418 |SWE 1 |MALMO HALMSTAD 1.20/6.75]14.011.55|25.0/2.10|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70| 3.60 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.80
17:45/2808 HUN 1 |DEBRECEN PAKS 1.7513.7014.20]12.55|6.00|4.30|11.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]12.05|1.92]|1.55|3.45|2.10|9.50|1.38 | 1.60 | 1.48 | 2.00
18:00111117|IRAQ1 |[NEWROZ B. AL BASRA 1.68|3.45]5.10]2.65|8.50|4.80|16.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.25/2.20]1.85|5.70|3.05|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.40
18:00111120/IRAQ1 |AL NAFT N.MISSAN 1.9213.2014.00]3.15|6.75|6.00|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.00 | 2.65]2.05 |6.50|2.85|11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.60
18:00111214/FIN3B |ILVES Il TPV 2.00|3.80|2.95[2.95|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
18:00111233/CAFC |NIGER.M20 EGYPT M20 1.8013.3014.50]12.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.012.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
18:0011284/SRBPT|NAPREDAK RADN.NIS 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45]10.011.92|2.55]2.15|3.10
18:0011285/ SRBPT|JEDINS.UB IMT 5.60|3.70|1.5818.502.40]116.03.90]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|7.50 | 7.502.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.40| 1.90 | 2.35|3.80 | 1.73
18:0011286/SRBPT|ZELEZN.P. SPAR.SUB. 2.40|3.05|2.95[4.00|5.00|8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80]2.65 | 2.90
18:00111287|SRBPT|TEKST.O. CUKARICKI 6.50|4.00|1.48|11.0|2.20|25.0|3.30|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|9.00 | 8.502.90 | 13.0|1.63 | 3.80]1.92|2.30 | 4.40 | 1.60
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18:0011584/ES4PF |S.ANDREU MAJADAHO. 2.20|3.0013.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
18:00111993/GHA 1 |VIS.TEMA Y.APOSTL. 1.45|3.90|7.50 1.62|2.15
18:00112053/CZH3C|ZNOJMO KROMERIZ 9.50|6.5011.20|15.0|1.5255.0|2.05|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|13.0|12.03.35|19.0|1.32 | 2.65]|2.15|2.35]5.00 | 1.30
18:00112054/RU3G |VOLGAR A. KUB.KRAS. 1.50/3.806.50]2.30|11.03.50|23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.20|3.10|13.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.72 | 4.80
18:00112055/GHA 1 |HOL.STARS H.LIONS 1.80|3.25|4.60 1.4112.70
18:00112056/GHA 1 |ASANTE K. DREAMS 1.42|3.80|9.00 1.4112.70
18:00112071/SER3B|JEDINS.S. PRVA ISK. 2.00|3.25/3.00|3.15| 5.60 1.8011.90 | 3.30 1.80|2.30
18:00112072|SER3B|ZVEZDARA GSP POLET 1.60|3.70|5.00|2.45 | 8.00 1.8011.90 | 3.30 1.95]2.40
18:00{12074/SER3V |HAJ.DIVOS NOVI SAD 1.30 14.80 1 8.00]1.82|14.0 1.67 11.95|3.35 2451285
18:00{12075/SER3V|PODUNAVAC  |BORAC S. 1.35/4.606.00]1.90|11.0 1.98 |1.65 | 2.65 1.95]2.20
18:00112076/SER3V|V.PERLEZ OMLAD.NB 3.4513.70|1.85|5.40 | 2.85 1.67 1 1.95|3.40 1.87|2.40
18:00112078/SER3 |LIPOLIST B.KRUSIK 2.20|3.60|2.80)3.50 | 4.70 1.5212.20 4.10 1.95]2.60
18:00| 1469 |ARG3A DEP.ARME. MIDLAND 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.501.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
18:00| 2241 |EGNPF [SCUNTHOR. CHESTER 1.85/3.5014.40]12.90|6.75|5.60|14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90]3.15|2.35]|1.87 |5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.30
18:00/ 2771 MONT |IBAR LOVCEN 5.204.00 |1 1.53|7.50 | 2.20 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.67|2.00
18:00| 2786 |BIH 1 |VELEZ SARAJEVO 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|8.001.532.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40|2.35|/10.0/2.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95|2.75
18:00| 2821 |HUN 2 |BEKESCS. BUDAFOKI 2.05|3.35/3.4013.30|5.4015.909.5011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87 | 5.802.259.50]1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.00 | 2.55
18:00/ 2822 HUN 2 |BVSC AJKA 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 2.60
18:00| 2826 HUN 2 |SZENTLOR. TATABANYA 1.6013.7015.40]12.40|8.00|3.70|16.02.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25|1.80]|1.65 |4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.051.63 | 3.15
18:00| 2827 |HUN 2 |SZEG.2011 VASAS 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5]5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.00|2.40|10.0/1.90 | 6.00]1.85|2.40]2.95|2.10
18:00| 3303 /AU1PF |WOLFSBER. AUSTR.V. 2.45|3.3012.90|4.00|4.90|8.009.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.10|3.35|2.05|7.25|2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.50
18:00| 3306 |AU1PF |RAPID STURM 3.25/3.45|2.205.20|3.50]9.50|6.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.505.00 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.50]1.83 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.95
18:00| 3307 AU1PF |BW LINZ SALZBURG 6.004.1011.5519.50|2.25|22.03.602.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.63 | 3.80]1.73 | 2.10]3.80 | 1.60
18:00| 3468 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW STAL RZE. 2.10|3.40/3.20|3.30|5.10|5.80|8.502.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.82]1.85|2.15
18:00| 3521 |CZEPF |SIGMA O. PLZEN 10.015.501.30]118.01.80|55.0|2.45|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]115.0|14.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.42|3.05/1.90 | 2.105.30 | 1.38
18:00| 3525 |CZEPF|OSTRAVA SP.PRAHA 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.108.00|7.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.25[1.90|6.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.05
18:00| 3528 |CZEPF|JABLONEC SL.PRAHA 2.10|3.3013.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.95|6.25|2.35/9.50]1.80 | 2.40]2.15 | 2.70
18:00| 3867 |ALG 1 [MOSTAGAN. EL BAYADH 1.67/3.35/5.40]12.709.50|4.80|18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.60 | 2.25]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.15|13.0|2.35| 3.052.20 | 5.70
18:00/ 3911 MOR 2 |CHAB.A.K. RAC CAS. 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
18:00/ 3912 MOR 2 |OLYMPIQUE JEUNESSE 1.77 13.304.70]2.85|8.00|5.50 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.25 | 4.60
18:00| 3913 IMOR 2 |KAC KEN. WYDAD FES 1.8513.2514.30]3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
18:00| 3914 MOR 2 |BERRECHID MOULOU.O. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45]10.012.10|2.90]2.75|3.25
18:00| 3915 |MOR 2 |RAPIDE OZ RAJA BENI 3.70|3.25/2.00|6.00|3.25|11.06.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95 | 6.50 ]| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
18:00/ 3916 ]MOR 2 |STADE MA. OLYMP.H. 1.65|3.40/5.50]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.25]1.85|5.90|3.10|13.0/2.30 | 3.002.10 | 5.30
18:00| 3917 MOR 2 |USM OUJDA BEN GUER. 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
18:00| 3918 |MOR 2 |[KAWKAB M. Y.MANSOUR 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25]10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.35
18:00| 5201 |GR1PT|LAMIA PANETOL. 3.303.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.802.35|10.0|2.05|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65| 3.05 | 2.35
18:00| 5262 |CYPPF PAPHOS AEK LARN. 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.004.10|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.50 | 1.92]1.73 |14.60|2.75|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]|1.75 | 3.60
18:00| 5496 |SW4V |QVIDING LINDOME 2.20|3.7012.70|3.304.20|5.90 | 8.002.70 | 1.35|1.92 |1 1.95|2.65|2.35|1.62|4.80|1.70 | 5.70]|1.35|1.50]|1.63 | 1.73
18:00| 5923 /AZE 1 |QARABAG KAPAZ 1.15|7.0015.011.43/25.01.95|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]|1.28 | 2.40|3.60|20.0|2.10 | 2.30|1.22 | 5.60
18:00| 8731 |[ETH 1 |[F.KENEMA ETHIOPIA 2.7012.85|2.80 1.4112.70 | 5.40
18:00| 8804 |CZH3B|CESKA L. BENATKY 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.709.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.926.75]|1.57 | 1.90]1.85|2.15
18:15/4227 \UZB 1 |X.URGANCH MASHAL 2.55|3.0012.80|4.30|4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 2.85
18:30111224/FIN3C |NARPES K. VIFK 2.5013.70|2.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.701.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
18:30111234/FIN3A |GRIFK VJS 5.60|4.60|1.43|7.50|1.92 3.2011.25|1.70 1.4211.50
18:30111477|FIN 2 |PK-35 KAPA 1.65/3.704.90]|2.50|7.25|3.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.10|1.82]1.60 | 3.80|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55 | 2.45
18:30/1910 |SVN 1 |LENDAVA CELJE 4.00|4.00/1.67|5.80|2.45]|10.03.902.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.70|4.50|2.05|7.75]1.55|3.80]|1.45|1.72]2.20 | 1.53
18:30| 1914 |SVN 2 |BELTINCI GORICA 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.801.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 12.0] 1.78 | 5.00] 1.82 | 2.25|3.00 | 1.83
18:30{ 1915 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA KRKA 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.45|2.00|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.72 | 2.65
18:30/1916 |SVN 2 |RUDAR V. ALUMINIJ 5.20|3.701.62|7.75|2.40|15.03.70|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]6.25|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 3.90]1.60 | 1.97]2.75 | 1.58
18:30/ 1917 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV DRAVINJA 1.4814.1016.25]12.10|10.0|3.15|22.0)2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]11.97 | 1.62]|1.57 | 3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.981.48 | 3.70
18:30/2102 [ENG 1 |ARSENAL NEWCASTLE 2.05|3.60/3.80|3.25|5.60|5.90|11.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.05|2.55|1.77 | 5.402.20 | 9.50]1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.88 | 2.50
18:30|2761 MNE 1 |DECIC PETROVAC 1.8513.3014.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 |1 6.25|2.70 | 11.012.05 | 2.702.15 | 3.70
18:30| 2762 |MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO BUDUCNOST 3.25|3.35/2.10|5.30|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.20|8.501.90 | 5.80]1.70 | 2.10]2.45 | 2.00
18:30/ 2763 IMNE 1 |OTRANT ARS.TIVAT 4.00|3.3011.90|6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.90 | 2.65|11.0|1.956.25]|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
18:30| 2764 |MNE 1 |JEZERO SUTJESKA 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80|4.30|9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.502.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.75
18:30| 2765 MNE 1 |MORNAR B. BOKELJ 1.7513.40/4.60]2.80|8.0015.10|15.0]1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
18:30| 3455 |POL 1 |KATOWICE LECH POZ. 5.304.00|1.63]8.00|2.40]17.0/3.80]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|6.50 | 5.80|2.25|11.0]1.53 | 3.45[1.45|1.65|2.45|1.48
18:30{ 3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. BESAT K. 1.9013.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.40 | 2.45]11.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
18:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI MAGESI 1.20/6.00 | 12.0]1.62|22.0[2.05|65.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]1.70 | 1.32]1.37 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.33 | 5.90
19:0011215FIN 3 |OLS PKKU 1.8514.00|3.20]12.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.90|1.301.80|1.85]2.15|/1.97|1.55|3.99|1.77 |6.00|1.35|1.47|1.48 | 1.72
19:00{11338KAEM |AHLI DOHA RAYYAN 4.50|3.80/1.68|6.75|2.50|13.03.90|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|5.60|5.10|2.10|10.5|1.55|3.45]|1.45|1.65]2.15| 1.50
19:0011585 ES4PF INUMANCIA GETAFE Il 1.56213.8016.25]12.30|10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.40|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0/1.95|2.35]1.68 | 4.50
19:00111586/[ES4PF |LOGRONES ESTEPONA 1.80/3.35]4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90|6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.802.15 | 4.00
19:00112001| TUNC [SAHEL ST.TUNIS 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
19:00| 3723 |CAME |CANON YA. COLOMB.L. 3.30|3.00|2.25 1.4112.70
19:00/4226 \UZB 1 |QIZILQUM PAKHTAKOR 4.30|3.4011.80|7.25|2.85|13.05.40|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
19:00/4312 RUS 1 |ROSTOV ZENIT 6.004.10/1.55]9.50|2.25|22.0]3.60|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.63 | 3.80]1.73|2.10]3.80 | 1.60
19:00| 5261 |CYPPF|APOLL.L. ARIS LIM. 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00/10.5|5.4011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|10.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.75|2.10]2.70 | 1.88
19:00| 5263 |CYPPF|OMONIA APOEL N. 1.8713.45/3.90]2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]1.75|5.00|2.30 | 9.50| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.83 | 2.65
19:00| 5301 |TUR 1 |GALATAS. KAYSERIS. 1.1817.75113.011.45/22.01.97|70.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.7711.33|1.23]11.25|2.15|3.10|15.0|1.77 | 1.87|1.15 | 4.70
19:00| 5302 |TUR 1 |[ANTALYA GAZIANTEP 2.10|3.50|3.45|3.30|5.40|6.00|10.0|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.15|2.60|1.80|5.602.10 | 8.00]1.60 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.35
19:00| 5311 |[TUR 1 |ALANYAS. BESIKTAS 3.4513.50|2.1015.40|3.30]|10.06.00]2.11 1 1.65|2.70|2.505.20 | 4.202.10 | 8.00]1.80 | 5.60 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.90
19:00| 5312 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA BASAKSEH. 2.20|3.50|3.15|3.45|5.00|6.009.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|4.70|1.88|7.25]|1.50 | 1.70]1.80 | 2.00
19:00| 5313 |TUR 1 |RIZESPOR GOZTEPE 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25|9.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|1.95|7.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 5314 |TUR 1 |[FENERBAH. EYUPSPOR 1.2516.5010.011.60|15.0|2.20|65.03.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83]1.42|1.30]1.32/2.30|2.80|14.0|1.70 | 1.82]1.23 | 4.40
19:00| 5315 |TUR 1 |BODRUM TRABZON 1.93/3.50]4.00]3.05/6.00|5.80|13.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.25/2.45]|1.88|5.80|2.55|11.0/1.88|2.35]|2.00 | 3.10
19:00| 5316 |TUR 1 [SAMSUNSP. SIVASSPOR 1.7813.604.70]12.75|7.00|4.90|14.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.65|2.15]|1.73 1 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.78 | 2.80
19:00| 5508 |DE1PF |[RANDERS COPENHAG. 3.903.50|1.95]5.90|3.10]11.0/5.80]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.40|2.45|11.0|1.87 |5.60|1.78|2.25|2.95|1.98
19:00| 5804 |[EST 1 |NOMME KURESSA. 1.2515.7018.50]11.60 1 13.02.20|38.02.50 | 1.40 1 1.95|1.9711.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72 | 1.95]1.28 | 4.50
19:10/ 2501 \WE1P |HAVERFOR. CAERNARF. 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
19:15/ 1181 |IT3PF |ATAL. M23 AUDACE 2.25|3.3013.00|3.60|5.00|7.009.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.20 | 2.45
19:15/ 1183 |IT3PF |V.PESARO PESCARA 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80|4.30/9.00|8.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.502.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.75
19:15/ 1184 |IT3PF |ERMINIO TERNANA 2.95|3.0012.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.85
19:30{11994/MAL C |BIRKIRK. HIBERN. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.001.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.70|2.95[2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.20 | 2.45
19:30| 1208 |BUGP |ARDA CHER.MORE 1.9013.4014.30]13.10|7.25|6.00|16.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.70 | 2.55]11.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.15 | 2.85]2.25 | 4.00
19:30/ 1405 |CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. COPIAPO 3.40|3.35/2.05[5.40|3.30/9.505.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.50|2.30 | 9.501.90 | 6.00]1.73 | 2.20 ]| 2.60 | 2.05
19:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. SANT.MOR. 2.25|13.1013.20|3.70|5.50|7.259.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
19:30| 1814 BE1PF |GENT GENK 3.703.50/1.90|5.40|2.95|9.504.90|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|4.40|4.10|2.10|8.00|1.63 |4.10]|1.47 | 1.68]2.10 | 1.63
19:45/4601 HRV 1 |HAJDUK RIJEKA 4.00|3.45/1.95|6.25|3.10|13.05.901.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.25|5.60|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55]3.35 | 2.10
20:00{11339M1PF |SHERIF.T. MILSAMI 1.60|3.705.40]|2.45/8.00|4.00|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.35/1.90]|1.72|4.40|2.75|13.0/1.85]2.30|1.72 | 3.50
20:00112002)SEN  |AJEL SONACOS 2.2513.00 | 3.30 1.4112.70
20:00| 1791 |CO2PF|INTER SC DESAMPAR. 1.4713.80|7.25]12.20|14.0|3.50|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.55|1.82]|1.65|4.30|3.35|15.0|2.25]2.75]1.73 | 5.50
20:00| 2823 |[HUN 2 |CSAKVARI SOROKSAR 3.2513.35|/2.105.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.102.05 | 8.50|1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.30 | 1.95
20:00| 2824 |[HUN 2 HONVED KISVARDA 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75]8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20]2.30 | 2.40
20:00| 2825 [HUN 2 |GYIRMOT KOZAMISL. 1.6313.7015.10]12.45|7.50|3.90|14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.15/1.82|1.60|3.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.65
20:00| 2992 |[SAR 2 |NEOM AL ZULFI 1.2215.80]11.011.65/19.02.15|55.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.32]|1.38 | 2.85|3.60|19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.33 | 5.50
20:00| 3870 |ALG 1 |[CONSTANT. BISKRA 1.3214.40110.5]11.92119.0|2.80|45.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.30|1.62]|1.57 | 4.00|3.80|23.012.70 | 3.05]1.62 | 7.00
20:00| 3924 |[EG1PF |PHARCO HARAS 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 ] 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.35
20:00| 4038 ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. BETIS 1.7514.00 1 4.50]2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 14.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.35|11.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.72 | 2.75
20:00| 4039 [ESP 1 |BARCELONA  |VILLAREAL 1.95/4.10/3.40]2.90|5.20|5.30|10.5|3.20|1.30 |/ 1.82|1.88]2.30|2.20]|1.58 | 3.40|1.93|7.50|1.35|1.471.50 | 1.83
20:00| 4040 |ESP 1 |CELTA VALLECANO 1.9513.6014.20]3.10|6.50|5.80|13.02.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.15/2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0]1.73|2.15]1.95 | 2.90
20:00| 4041 [ESP 1 |LAS PALM. LEGANES 3.40/3.40|2.15]5.40/3.50]10.0/6.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.602.30 |9.50]1.90 | 6.25|1.70|2.15|2.60 | 2.10
20:00|{ 4042 [ESP 1 |MALLORCA GETAFE 2.2513.1013.5013.70|5.90|7.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.90
20:00| 4043 ESP 1 |OSASUNA ESPANYOL 1.8713.5014.30]2.95|6.75|5.70 | 14.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.35
20:00| 4044 ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD GIRONA 2.15|3.35/3.45|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75]2.45|9.50]1.87 | 2.50 ]| 2.25 | 3.00
20:00| 4045 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA REAL MAD. 3.403.50|2.10]5.30|3.25|9.50|5.902.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|4.60|3.90|1.98|7.50|1.735.00]1.53|1.75]2.15|1.80
20:00| 4056 [ESP 1 |VALENCIA ATH.BILB. 2.40|3.1013.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.502.40 | 10.0]|2.00|2.85]2.70 | 3.10
20:00| 4065 |[ESP 1 |VALLADOL. ALAVES 6.004.00/1.57|11.0/2.40|27.0]4.10|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.95|10.0|9.50 3.20 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.60] 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 1.80
20:00| 5202 |GR1PT|VOLOS NPS KALITHEA 2.10|3.3013.30|3.35|5.406.00 | 9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.00|2.259.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
20:15/1801 |BE1PT |PATRO El. CERCLE B. 2.85|3.30/2.35[4.70|3.708.50 | 7.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.95 | 6.75|1.88 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.05
20:30{11324|IRAQ1 |AL SHO.B. DIYALA 1.2315.50112.011.73|22.0|2.25|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.7011.95|1.47]1.50 | 3.35|3.80|25.0|2.75 | 3.15|1.45 | 6.75
20:30{11577|ES4PF |REAL AV. ANTONIANO 1.50/3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.50|3.35|13.0/2.30 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.70
20:30| 2812 [HUN 1 |[FERENCV. FEHERVAR 1.2515.7019.50]11.65|17.0|2.20|60.02.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.35/2.80|3.15|17.0/1.90 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
20:30| 3478 |POL 3 |CHOJNICZA W.KRAKOW 3.25/3.35/2.105.20|3.30]9.005.90]2.11 /1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.992.00 | 7.50]1.80 | 5.60| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
20:45|2784 BIH 1 |SIROKIB. ZELJEZN. 2.00|3.3013.6013.20|5.60|5.90 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.0]|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
20:55/1248 BLR 1 |M.ROGACH. BATE BOR. 1.67 3.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70 | 2.00]1.80 |5.00)2.70 | 13.0| 1.95|2.50 ] 1.85 | 3.60
21:00[11232/CAFC |S.AFR.M20 MOROC.M20 3.903.05|2.00/6.50|3.35|11.0/6.50]1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0|2.10 | 6.75| 2.25| 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
21:00/11343BRA 4 IMARC.DIAS AZURIZ 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.902.05|7.002.35]10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
21:00{11979BRAC2|AUDAX RJ RESENDE 2.2013.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.5011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
21:00{11982/ ARG3ASOL DE M. OLIMPO 3.35/3.05|2.205.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.00 ] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
21:00{11983/ ARG3A|CIRC.DEP. KIMBERLEY 1.9513.1014.10]3.20 | 7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
21:00{11986/ARG3A/INDEP.CH. GIMN.CH. 2.35|2.75|3.20|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00] 2.95 | 3.40
21:00|{ 1354 |URY 1 |NAC.MONT. DEFENSOR 1.5313.80/6.00]2.3010.03.50|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|/1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.30|1.67 | 4.20
21:00| 1355 |URY 1 |PROGRESO JUVEN.L.P 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20|4.40|2.309.50|1.95|6.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.15
21:00|{ 1358 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. CERRO L. 1.7513.4014.60]|2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
21:00| 1446 |/ARG 2 |TRIS.SUA. CA ATLAN. 2.35|2.70/3.35|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|4.60| 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.95 | 3.40
21:00|{ 1453 |ARG 2 |ATL.GUEM. QUILMES 2.25|3.0013.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
21:00|{ 1495 |[ECU 1 |VINOTINTO IND.DEL V 3.80/3.40/1.90|5.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|5.90|5.10|2.45|10.0|1.87 | 5.40]1.83|2.30]2.90 | 1.95
21:00| 2991 [SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL JABAL. 5.40/3.70|1.608.00 | 2.40]|16.0|3.70]2.11 1 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.65|4.10| 1.70| 2.05| 3.15 | 1.63
21:00| 2993 |[SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL ADALH 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95|10.0]5.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.10|4.40|2.15]/9.50|1.70 | 4.60]1.60 | 1.90]2.40 | 1.77
21:00|{ 2994 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL HAZM 8.00|5.0011.32|114.0|1.80]|38.02.40|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[/9.50|10.0|3.00 | 14.0|1.42|3.00]|1.75|2.00|4.60 | 1.35
21:00| 2995 |[SAR 2 |OHOD FAISALY 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|12.04.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25|2.45|12.0|1.75]4.80]1.75|2.15]2.90 | 1.78
21:00| 2996 |[SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. JEDDAH 1.3014.8019.50]11.82|17.0|2.55|38.02.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]11.87 | 1.50]|1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0| 2.15 | 2.45]1.45 | 5.60
21:00/2997 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL NAJMA SC 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.80]12.0|5.00/1.90|1.80]3.05|2.60]5.90|5.90(2.45|11.0]1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20|2.90 | 1.85
21:00| 2998 |[SAR 2 |AL-AIN ABHA 2.85|3.2512.35|14.70|3.80|9.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75|2.05|6.75]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
21:00| 2999 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL JUBAIL 1.4214.10]7.50]2.05/14.03.00|32.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.05/1.62]1.60|3.70|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.301.57 | 5.10
21:00| 8737 |BRA1 |BAHIAW S.PAOLO W 4.60|3.9011.60|6.75|2.35|13.03.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.25|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.65|4.20|1.77 | 2.20]2.90 | 1.68
21:00| 8738 |BRA1 |R.BRAS.W AM.MIN.W 3.80/3.70|1.75]5.702.70]11.0 | 5.00]1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80| 5.90 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5]|1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 2.35|2.95 | 1.88
21:15/1694 |PER 1 |SPORT H. SPORT B. 1.4514.3015.70]2.00 | 8.003.00|17.0}2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]11.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0]1.62 | 1.95]1.48 | 3.20
21:15/1907 |[SVN 1 |KOPER MARIBOR 2.85/3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.502.191.60]2.55|2.40]3.90|3.35[1.90 |6.75]1.80 | 5.60]1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.93
21:30[11325/ARG4 |ESTRELLA DEP.PAR. 1.9513.2013.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
21:30/11329/BRA 4 |CAPITAL LUVERDEN. 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.502.35]9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
21:30/11336(ARG4 |LEANDRO P.NUEVO 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.65 | 11.0]|2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
21:30{11972/ARG3A/BOKA UN. RESISTEN. 1.67|3.40]5.30]2.65/9.00|4.80|18.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.25]1.85|5.90|3.10|13.0/2.30 | 3.002.10 | 5.10
21:3011984/ARG3AVILLA ML DEP.SANT. 1.4014.0018.50]12.10|17.0|3.25|35.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|2.70 | 1.85]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.65 | 3.00|1.78 | 6.75
21:30{11987/ARG3A/CIPOLLET. CD RINCON 1.80/3.2014.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25]2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.25 | 4.40
21:30| 1454 |ARG 2 |CHACARITA CEN.NORTE 1.7013.4015.00]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40 | 2.25]1.85|6.00 | 3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
21:30| 1455 |ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. ALL BOYS 1.63/3.2016.50]2.60|10.04.70|20.0|1.36|2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.50 | 2.20]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0|2.40 | 3.05|2.15|6.25
21:30| 1456 |ARG 2 |CD MAIPU ARSEN.S. 1.7013.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80| 3.60 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00]3.10 | 13.0] 2.30| 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
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21:30| 1467 |ARG3A/CSD LIN. ACASSUSO 1.9513.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]11.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
21:45/1059 |ITA1 |ROMA MILAN 2.40/3.50/3.10|3.80|5.10|7.50]9.502.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.70|3.05[1.90 | 6.502.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.30
21:45/1060 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI VENEZIA 2.60|3.05|3.20|4.30|5.10/9.00 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.252.259.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.80
21:45/1071 |ITA 1 |FIORENT. BOLOGNA 3.003.15]2.505.10 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.00 | 4.50|2.25 | 10.0]2.20 | 7.25| 1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.60
21:45/1083 |ITA1 |INTER LAZIO 1.6514.00|5.10]2.55|8.50|4.30|18.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.40 | 1.95]|1.72 1 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.60
21:45/1094 |ITA1 |JUVENTUS UDINESE 1.404.508.50]2.05/16.0/2.95|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]2.25|1.67]1.60|3.90|3.40|20.0/2.10|2.45]|1.60 | 5.70
21:45/1095|ITA1 |LECCE TORINO 1.9513.4014.10]3.15|7.00|6.00|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
21:45/1096 ITA1 |MONZA EMPOLI 5.00|3.50/1.75|8.50|2.80|17.0]5.301.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|8.50 | 8.00{2.90 | 13.0|1.85|6.00]2.05|2.70]4.10 | 2.05
21:45/1097 |ITA1 |PARMA NAPOLI 6.7514.2011.50|11.0|2.25|27.03.501.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|10.0|9.50|3.10 | 13.0|1.65|4.10]2.00 | 2.40 | 4.80 | 1.67
21:45/1098 |ITA1 |VERONA COMO 3.103.30|2.35|5.203.80]10.0|7.75]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.50|2.259.50]2.10 | 7.00| 1.85|2.45|2.70 | 2.40
21:45111973/ARG3A/JU.U.S.L. COS.BRAVA 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
22:00/11330|BRA 4 |PENEDENSE SERGIPE 2.40[3.10/2.95[3.90|5.00|7.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 2.80
22:00/11331BRA 4 |JUAZEIRE. CARMOLAN. 1.6513.45/5.40]12.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]3.35/2.15]|1.85|5.80|3.10|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
22:00111332/BRA 4 |TREZE PB FERROV.CE 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25[5.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0]1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
22:00{11333BRA 4 |HORIZ.CE SOUSA PB 3.90|3.2011.95|6.50|3.20|11.06.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.80|11.0|1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40
22:00111334/BRA 4 |CENTR.PE SANTA C. 3.30/3.00|2.25]5.70|3.70]10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.35| 2.70
22:00/11337BRA 4 |PARNAHYBA [MARACANA 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30/8.009.501.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
22:00{11344BRA 4 |GOIATUBA OPERAR.MS 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.532.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.35]10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
22:00{11970BRA 4 |BARCEL.BA JEQUIE 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25|2.40 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90
22:00{11974/ ARG3AHURA.L.H. C.BOLIVAR 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30|9.008.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0/2.30|7.75]2.20 | 3.00]3.35|3.10
22:00111976/BRA 4 |GOIANESIA POR.VELHO 1.9313.35/3.80]3.105.8015.70 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.452.85]|3.30 | 2.40]1.88 | 6.00|2.50 | 11.0] 1.90 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.05
22:00[11977/AR1W |BELGRAN.W F.OESTE W 1.53/3.80]6.00]2.35/10.03.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.05|13.0/2.05|2.50|1.75 | 4.50
22:00/11980BRA 4 |SAO JOSE SAO LUIZ 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.012.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
22:00111985BRA 4 |PELOTAS GUAR.BAGE 2.60|2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.00(9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
22:00{11988 ARG3A GIMN.CDU EL LINQ. 1.8513.2514.30]13.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.02.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
22:00{11989 ARG3AVILLA RA. 9.JULIO 1.7213.35]5.00]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.95]2.15 | 4.80
22:00{12719BOL 1 |SABULO BLOOMING 2.50|3.3012.65|4.10|4.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70|3.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
22:00{ 1277 |COL A |AGUILAS ATL.NAC. 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|7.25|6.50|2.70|12.0|1.85|6.25]2.05|2.70]3.80 | 2.10
22:00| 1290 |[COAP2/TIGRES BARRANQ. 1.3814.1019.00]2.05|18.03.05|37.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.55|1.75]1.65 | 4.40|3.80 | 20.0|2.55 | 3.001.73 | 7.00
22:00/ 1398 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE PALESTINO 3.20|3.30/2.15]5.20|3.50/9.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.20|8.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
22:00| 1406 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ SANTIAGO 2.70|3.2012.50|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.35
22:00/1514 |BRA 1 |BAHIA VITORIA 1.70/3.605.40]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|18.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.05/2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0/1.98 | 2.55]1.93 | 4.10
22:00/1515 |BRA 1 |HUVENTUD FLUMINEN. 3.40/3.30|2.2015.70|3.60]10.5|7.2511.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.206.00 | 5.002.45|9.50]2.05|7.00]1.92|2.60|3.10 | 2.35
22:00/1516 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. SANTOS 1.90|3.40]4.30]3.05|7.25|5.90|15.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.70 | 12.0]2.00 | 2.652.20 | 3.80
22:00/1534 |BRA 2 |CRB CRICIUMA 2.10|3.1013.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.011.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.752.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
22:00/ 1536 |BRA 2 |ATLET.GO REMO 1.77 13.4014.50]2.80|7.50|5.20|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15|2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 3.80
22:00| 4072 |[ESP 2 |ALMERIA SANTANDER 1.7513.70 1 4.20]12.55|6.00|4.30|11.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]12.05|1.92]|1.55|3.45|2.10|9.50|1.38 | 1.60 | 1.48 | 2.00
22:00| 8739 BRA1 |GREMIOW BRAGANT.W 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60|7.00|8.50|1.64 |2.00|3.50|2.90|3.60|2.90[1.92|6.50|2.15]7.50]1.80|2.35]2.25|2.55
22:05/11990 ARG3A DOUGLAS BELGR.S. 1.9013.2514.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
22:15[12741|ISL 1 |AFTURELD. REYKJAVIK 3.05/3.50|2.15]4.80|3.30]8.00|5.80]2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|3.40|3.35|1.78 6.25]|1.65|3.70| 1.37 | 1.53|1.77 | 1.62
22:30{11975/ARG3A BAR.MITRE CRUCERO 1.6213.4015.90]|2.55/10.04.60|19.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.35/2.20]1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0|2.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
22:30{11978BRA 4 |AMERIC.RN S.CRUZ RN 1.40/4.10/8.00]2.05|15.0|3.05|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]2.35/1.70]1.65|4.10|3.40|19.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
22:30| 1547 |BRA 3 |MARINGA BOTAF.PB 1.8013.35/4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90 1 6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.802.15 | 4.00
22:30| 1548 | BRA 3 |SAO BERN. CAXIAS RS 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
23:00111093(BRA 4 (ITABIRITO UBERLAND. 1.7713.45/4.40]12.80 1 6.7515.20 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.0013.10|2.25]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 12.0] 1.98 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.50
23:00{11971/ARG3A/SARM.LB J.ANTON. 1.40/3.909.00]2.15/18.0|3.25|37.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]2.90 | 1.90]1.73 4.60|3.80|20.0/2.80|3.10|1.85|7.75
23:0011991|/ARG3ABEN HUR LAS PARE. 1.8013.2514.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.45]11.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
23:00{12006/USL 2 |SAN FR.G. M.BAY Il 1.504.205.20]12.10|7.25|3.20|16.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.92|1.62]1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.48 | 2.60
23:00{ 1389 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO OLIMPIA 3.7013.20|2.006.00 | 3.30|11.06.25]1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.406.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.15| 2.85| 3.60 | 2.35
23:00| 1457 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. COLEGIAL. 2.202.90|3.75|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
23:00| 1562 |GVAPF|MUNICIPAL ANTIGUA 1.8713.35/4.00]3.006.75|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.00 |2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 3.60
23:30| 1492 [ECU 1 |DELFIN CATOLICA 3.203.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 6.25| 1.70 | 2.15|2.50 | 2.10
23:30/ 1695 |PER 1 |J.PABL.Il UNIVERS. 7.5014.10|1.42114.0|2.10]32.0/3.10]1.801.90 | 3.30|2.80|12.012.013.2516.0|1.65|3.90|2.15|2.60 | 5.40 | 1.63
23:40| 1468 |ARG3A DEP.MER. R.PILAR 2.45|3.00/2.95[4.10|5.008.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
00:00{11057|USL  |B.LEGION DETR.CITY 2.75|3.25/12.45|14.60|3.90|8.50|7.5011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75]1.956.50]|1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.20
00:00| 1781 |CRCP |DEP.SAPR. ALAJUEL. 2.00|3.20/3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.75 | 11.0] 2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.50
00:00| 8740 |BRA1 |3B AMAZW JUVENT.W 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60|6.508.501.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
00:05| 1283 |[COAP2|I.PALMIRA R.SOACHA 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/6.00|5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25/2.40]|1.88|5.80|2.50|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
00:05| 1284 |COAP2/ORSOMARSO |DEP.CUC. 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|13.0 | 5.901.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.25|6.00|2.80|11.0]1.956.50]2.15|2.85]3.90 | 2.25
00:05| 1285 |COAP2/ATL.HUILA R.S.ANDR. 1.3214.7019.00]1.85|16.0/2.45|38.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.40|15.0/1.95|2.15]|1.42|5.20
00:05| 1289 |COAP2/BOCA CALI JAGUAR.C. 6.7514.1011.45[111.0|2.15127.0|3.1511.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|9.50 | 9.00 | 3.00 | 13.0|1.60 | 3.80]1.95|2.30 | 4.50 | 1.58
00:15{12720BOL 1 |BOLIVAR SAN JOSE 1.15|7.50]13.011.38|22.0|1.85|65.03.55|1.25/1.68|1.75]1.30|1.18]1.25|2.15|3.10|15.0|1.85]1.92]1.15 | 4.70
00:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO MAGALANES 12.55]2.95|2.85]14.304.9019.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.30 | 7.75]2.40 |9.50|2.10| 2.90|2.95 | 3.10
00:30|/ 1517 |BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO BOTAFOGO 1.65|3.606.00]2.60|10.5[4.80|22.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.25]3.10|2.15]1.80|5.60|3.10|14.0/2.10 ] 2.75]1.98 | 5.10
00:30| 1518 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. PALMEIRAS 3.40|3.2012.25|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|6.25|5.20|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.50
00:30| 1535 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU GOIAS 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00(9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.10]2.90|3.05 | 3.10
00:55(11072/ ARG 1A ROSARIO HURACAN 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30/8.009.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
00:55/11996/JAMPF |M.PLEAS. MONTEGO 1.703.45]4.90]2.70 | 7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.75|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.93 | 3.70
00:55(12003/USL 2 |SEAC.UTD. CONNECT. 1.2016.5019.50]1.45]12.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
00:55| 1490 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. EMELEC 1.65/3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05]|1.80 |4.80|2.70|13.0|1.95|2.501.83 | 3.60
00:55| 1551 |BRA 3 |FIGUEIR. ITUANO 1.9513.3013.80]3.10|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95| 2.60|2.20 | 3.45
00:55| 1552 | BRA 3 |RETRO PE ITABAIANA 1.53/3.60/6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.80|27.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]2.70 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.60|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.75 1.83 | 5.50
01:30{12004/USL 2 |MINN.CITY RKC sOCC. 3.1513.70|1.9514.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50|1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.70
01:30| 1390 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. S.AMEL. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05[2.10|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.05| 2.85]2.55 | 3.25
01:30{ 1399 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE HUACHIP. 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]1.92 | 1.55]|1.53 | 3.35|3.25|19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
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02:00{11055{USL  |LEXINGTON TULSA 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.20|6.75|9.0011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.15]9.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.50
02:00{11345BRA 4 [HUM.AC GAS PR 5.404.00/1.55|8.00|2.25|17.0]3.40|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|6.25|5.80|2.30|11.0/1.50 | 3.35]1.50 | 1.70]2.55 | 1.43
02:00/11346/USL 1 |S.VELOC. RICHMOND 1.6713.8014.30|2.45|6.25[14.20|11.01.91|1.70 |1 2.70 | 2.50]2.35|1.92]1.65|4.20|2.30|9.50|1.72 | 2.05]1.70 | 2.75
02:00{12737|MLS  |INT.MIAMI ORLAND.C. 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|2.40|2.10]1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.47 | 1.681.63 | 2.10
02:00| 1432 |PAAPF TAURO P.AMADOR 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.30 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.502.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90]3.05 | 3.10
02:00| 1452 |[ESCPF|ALIANZA FUERTE SF 1.35/4.40/9.00]1.95/17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.15|1.62]|1.58 | 3.70|3.50 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.75 ] 1.58 | 6.00
02:00{ 1696 |PER 1 |MELGAR ATL.GRAU 1.3714.50|7.7511.93|14.0|2.65|33.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]11.85|1.5211.50 | 3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88 | 2.15]1.45 | 4.90
02:10/ 1278 |COL A |DEP.PASTO ONCE CAL. 2.45|3.00/2.95[4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
02:20| 1291 |COAP2/REAL KAR. QUINDIO 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.012.90|33.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.602.05|1.62]1.60 | 3.80]3.20 | 16.0| 2.00| 2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
02:30{12721|BOL 1 |ORIENTE STRONGEST 2.95|3.50/2.20|4.80|3.45]|8.50|5.90|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|3.50|3.30|1.85|6.50|1.724.40|1.45/1.65]|1.90 | 1.75
02:30/ 1512 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. MIRASSOL 1.5813.8016.50]|2.45/11.04.20|27.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65|2.00]1.70 | 4.60 | 3.20 | 13.0]2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.90
02:30| 1519 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO ATL.MIN 2.50|3.10|3.05[4.20|5.30/9.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.90 | 3.15
02:30| 8720 |[URU 2 |CLUB OR. TACUAR. 2.20|3.2013.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
04:00{12733MLS  |LOS ANG. L.ANGELES 3.50|3.40/2.00|5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 ] 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.40]1.60 | 1.90]2.40 | 1.85
04:15/ 1279 |COL A |U.MAGDAL. AM.CALI 3.60|3.15|2.05|6.00|3.35|11.06.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50|2.60|11.0]2.00 | 6.75]|2.15|2.85]3.50 | 2.40
04:15/ 1703 |ME1PF|AMERIKA CRUZ AZUL 1.90|3.50|4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80|14.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.35|2.45]|1.90 |5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.35




